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
plus deer & turkey. Scattered trees, mostly row crop. Water & power 
available at the road. $113,200.
T-210: 216 Bugtussle Rd, Fayetteville. Fantastic hunting farm of 76.02 
acres with multiple green fi elds & property managed wildlife. Nice trail 
through the property. $190,000.
T-208: Stateline Rd, Ardmore. Nice mini farm of 21.36 acres, mostly 
open for crop or pasture, great building site, good road frontage, 
utilities available. $99,900. 
T-203: 204 Locust St, Fayetteville. 2.8 acre tract in city limits, utilities 
available, wooded, convenient location. $18,500.
T-202: Strickland Lane, Ardmore. 51.57 acre tract, recent survey, perc 
tested, high hill building site, utilities available, deer, turkey & timber. 
May be divided into two tracts. $128,925.  

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449

931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

T-1276:  2086 Ardmore Hwy. 110, Ardmore.   Situated on 12.8 acres, 
this 1331 square foot brick rancher has 3 BR and 2 BAs with tile 
fl ooring in the LR, DR & KI.  Acreage is open & wooded with 
creek, small barn, with hunting on the back.  Concrete drive + slab 
for outbuilding.  $139,900.

T-1277:   1257 Lake Logan Rd, Ardmore. 460 square foot cabin on 
Lake Logan. 2 BRs and 1 BA. On man-made lake. Selling “As Is”.  
$52,900.

T-1280:  182 Persimmon Island Rd, Elkton.  Cozy farm house on 1 
acre lot + barn, storage building and metal shed.  1525 SF, 2 BR, 1 
BA.  New central H/A + replacement windows. All appliances to 
remain including refrigerator, washer & dryer. New roof. Carport 
& covered patio area.  $57,900.

T-1261: 561 Shoal Creek Rd, Goodspring.  Secluded 84 acre tract w/
an abundance of deer & turkey.  Rustic cabin, 2463 SF, 3 BR, 3 BA, 
basement, open fl oor plan, laminate fl ooring in kitchen, dining 
room & living room.  SS appliances & tile back splash + pantry & 
bar area for add’l seating.  Master suite w/ private BA includes slate 
fl ooring, double vanities, soaking tub & separate shower.  Wrap-
around porch and stacked stone columns. $375,000.

T-1270:  34580 Ardmore Ridge Rd, Ardmore. Basement brick 
rancher, totally remodeled, 2728 SF, 3 BR, 2.5 BA. Updates include 
windows, metal roof, wood fl oors, kitchen cabinets, double oven & 
gas cook top + tile shower. All appliances remain including washer 
& dryer. Spacious upstairs bonus room, stained concrete fl oors 
in basement + safe room.  Fenced back yard, above ground pool, 
outbuilding & concrete drive. 1.09 acre lot.  $379,900.

T-1267:  30630 Gowan Rd, Ardmore.  Situated on 1.6 acre lot, this 
quality built basement brick rancher boasts 3136 SF w/3 BR and 
2 BA. Could have 4th BR in basement space. New windows + 
concrete drive, covered back porch & detached metal building w/
roll-up doors & power. Basement houses a BA, utility room, great 
room & exercise room. All appliances & TVs to remain.  $169,900.

T-238: 1803 Dunroamin Lane, Fayetteville. Situated on 1.09 acre lot, 
this 1829 SF home boasts 4 BR,  1 BA.  In need of some TLC, wood 
fl oors in 2 BR as well as the living room & dining room.  A nice 
investment opportunity.  Also fronts Hwy 231/431. $98,000

T-1282: 31995 Ardmore Ridge Rd, Ardmore. Custom built, like-new 
home on 5.37 acres. 2368 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, 9’ ceilings, extensive trim 
package, hardwood & tile fl ooring throughout, security system, 
granite counters in BAs, built-in bookcases in LR & built-in cabinetry 
in DR, silestone counters in kitchen + huge island & pantry w/pull-
out shelves. Isolated master suite w/ private BA & walk-in closet. 
Upstairs bonus room. Safe room. Wrought iron fencing, concrete 
drive plus detached workshop w/ lean-to. $335,000.

T-1284:  190 Ballard Hollow Rd, Taft . Excellent hunting or recreation 
property, 40 acres w/running creek, gently rolling hillside, 
abundant wildlife. Creek has submersible pump for watering 
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